COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

ISIN: JEOOBLD8Y945

Overview

2024/05/17 17:29:40

Price
66.60 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

1.83% (1.20)

JEOOBLD8Y945
CSs

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Financial
Stock

387 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

66.10 SEK (440)
66.40 SEK (462)
65.60 SEK
66.60 SEK
64.40 SEK
65.40 SEK
65.913912 SEK
31,959
2,105,810.10
232

163
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JE00BLD8Y945&ID_NOTATION=326766740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d1e8b508524678548ccb80b37d721e270dd7e77885308be3439b928b43edeb6&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a8571f10a92ab6d3e&time=1716052085&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=566542712c111830b0e1176fb51ef79a565dece0503cb1dc4eeedbbbf9e8c113&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=129a3b788a4b879b5&time=1716052085&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7a7014f98becc252462865266cc20aab54dfcac1926007a6baac86897b9e337&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8f9e8333a351257eb&time=1716052085&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09da2e1b2320300a3832c324848ba2d573c29618e27885ef57f8636e1f2611a3&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e4371c1880b2ea184&time=1716052085&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d050c387af500baa7d09b78ad11e2d618c0c0bc3d6d41e99de9fa675c531c08&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b7b9e367b75a98ebb&time=1716052085&tool=RSC

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Details

2024/05/17 17:29:40

Price
66.60 SEK

Difference

General attributes

1.83% (1.20)

ISIN JEOOBLD8Y945
Symbol CS
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 387 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 66.10 SEK (440)
Ask (Ask size) 66.40 SEK (462)
Open 65.60 SEK
High 66.60 SEK
Low 64.40 SEK
Close (prev. day) 65.40 SEK
VWAP 65.913912 SEK
Volume (pcs) 31,959
Trading volume 2,105,810.10
Number of trades 232
Last size 163
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +62.44% +115.88% -40.54%
Perf (abs.) +25.60 +35.75 -45.40
Beta -0.31 -0.51 0.77
Volatility  59.41 57.05 77.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

70.70 SEK (2024/05/14
34.55 SEK (2024/01/16
70.70 SEK (2024/05/14
28.45 SEK (2023/05/23

All listings for COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Trading volume

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/05/ 16:05 5.66 EUR 0.00
17
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:57 5.50 EUR 0.00
17
Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/05/ 17:29 66.60 SEK 2.11
17
Munich 2024/05/ 08:06 5.56 EUR 0.00
17
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 15:29 5.39 EUR 0.00

64.34 SEK (79,098
59.78 SEK (45,369
50.12 SEK (60,362

)
)
)
45.72 SEK (44,816)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=326766740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330895870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328707793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327353820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326554826

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/ 17:30 6.20 USD 0.01
17
2024/05/ 14:57 5.69 EUR 0.00
17

2024/05/ 18:46 5.73 EUR 0.00
17

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333623036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333623036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326670478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328295279

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CoinShares

Contact Details
COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL

Hill Street 2 JE2 4UA St. Helier
Telefon: +44 1534 513100
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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